Symmetrical Tension Puller
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # PSC4012730
Symmetrical Tension Puller for changing out insulator strings --
Takes up mechanical tension from the conductor to assist in the
removal of the insulator string; accommodates bells up to 10"
dia. and hardware up to 30” (76 cm) in length; max load rating
4,000 lbs (1,779 daN); made with Epoxiglas ™ poles
manufactured and tested per ASTM F711 and IEC 60855;
removable/adjustable holding device included; includes 24mm
ratchet wrench with universal adapter (also available separately).
Features
Symmetrical Tension Puller
General
Catalog Number PSC4012730
Duty 4,000 lbs (1,779 daN)
Strength Rating - Ultimate 4000 lb
Style Symmetrical Tension Puller,
Insulator String With Hardware
UPC 096359667469
Dimensions
Dimensions 50 in x 17 in x 9 in
Dimensions Metric 127.0 mm x 43.2 mm x 22.9 mm
Height 9 in
Height Metric 22.9 mm
Length 50 in
Length - Retracted 41.6 in
Length Metric 127 mm
Lengths - Extended 49.6
Weight 28 lb
WeightMetric 12.7 kg
Width 17 in
WidthMetric 43.2 mm
Product Assets
Catalogs - Transmission Tools
Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Epoxiglas™ Live-Line Tool
Instruction Manual
Literature - Transmission Project Tools and Equipment Checklist
Literature - Symmetrical Tension Puller
Specifications - PSC4012730
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-PSC4012730-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025